
BELOIT POLICE DEPARTMENT 

Media Report 07/17/24 05:59AM

If you have questions regarding calls handled by the Detective Bureau (Homicides, Sexual Assaults, Robberies, Burglaries or 

Aggravated Assaults) contact Captain Molland at 608-364-6812 or cell 608-751-4908.

For all other questions, contact the Shift Commander at 608-364-6823.

Bench Warrant

BE242781307/17/24  03:41AM BAILEYT

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 JOHNSON ST

ARRESTED: MILLER, TORI ANN  F/W  Age: 29.00  City: BELOIT WI

Curfew or Loitering

BE242780007/16/24  11:46PM BAILEYT

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 WIS AV

F/B JUVENILE ARRESTED

Cont Subs, Possess, Marijuana

Curfew or Loitering

Alcohol Offense

BE242779507/16/24  11:28PM GRICEI

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

HARRISON AV & KEELER AV

M/W JUVENILE ARRESTED

Destruct/Damage/Vandalize Prop

Bail Jumping

Resist or Interfere w/Police

BE242779107/16/24  10:43PM GRICEI

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 DEWEY AV

ARRESTED: ROSS, AYDEN A C  M/W  Age: 17.00  City: BELOIT WI

Assist Othr Jurisdiction

BE242777907/16/24  08:42PM ROSENBAUM A

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 EUCLID AV

ARRESTED: BRERETON, JESSE JAMES  M/W  Age: 34.00  City: BELOIT WI

Destruct/Damage/Vandalize Prop

BE242776807/16/24  07:07PM GRICEI

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 WIS AV



Warrant - Bench,AWC

BE242776607/16/24  07:02PM JONES B

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 STATE ST

ARRESTED: PEREZ AYALA, PEDRO   M/W  Age: 58.00  City: BELOIT WI

Warrant - Bench,AWC

BE242776507/16/24  07:02PM JONES B

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 STATE ST

ARRESTED: MORGA LOPEZ, BRIANDA   F/W  Age: 29.00  City: BELOIT WI

Animal Problem

BE242775607/16/24  06:06PM GLEASMAN J

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 GLEN AV

FOUND PROPERTY: Black  MALE DSH Cat

Disorderly Conduct

Strangulation

False Imprisonment

Domestic Violen/Personal Weapo

BE242774007/16/24  03:43PM BOULTON T

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 SAINT LAWRENCE AV

SUSPECT:  M/  Age: 35.00  Height:  '  "  Weight: 0.00lbs.

Warrant - Bench,AWC

BE242773207/16/24  02:23PM LINDER J

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 STATE ST

ARRESTED: SMITH, LAKWANZA RACHIONNE  F/B  Age: 27.00  City: BELOIT WI

Theft, Prop, From Motor Veh

BE242771407/16/24  11:27AM PAULSON JE

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 BROAD ST

BRYDEN MOTORS INC, 548 BROAD ST, BELOIT WI

Theft, Prop, Shoplifting

BE242770107/16/24  09:50AM WITTE K

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 ELMWOOD AV

Theft, Prop, Othr

BE242767807/16/24  07:37AM MURPHYB

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 TRUSH CT

SUSPECT:  M/W  Age: 26.00  Height: 5'05"  Weight: 170.00lbs.

Disorderly Conduct Domestic Violence No Weapon

BE242765007/15/24  09:24PM BAILEYT

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 BITTEL ST

ARRESTED: ARCOS, JAMES CLAY  M/B  Age: 30.00  City: BELOIT WI



Theft, Prop, Othr

BE242763607/15/24  07:24PM BAILEYT

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MIDDLE ST

Trespass

BE242762907/15/24  06:40PM BAILEYT

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MIDDLE ST

FOUND PROPERTY: Orange  Debit card Visa Bank Card

Destruct/Damage/Vandalize Prop

Trespass

Disorderly Conduct

BE242762507/15/24  06:01PM BAILEYT

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 SAINT LAWRENCE AV

Warrant Arrest

BE242762407/15/24  05:47PM ROSENBAUM A

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 LIBERTY AV

ARRESTED: GREEN, ANTHONY MARTEZ  M/B  Age: 37.00  City: BELOIT WI

Found Property

BE242761807/15/24  05:14PM HOLMAN M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 STATE ST

Animal Problem

BE242759507/15/24  01:40PM SMITH NJ

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 SUMMIT AV

ARRESTED: KREYER, ANTHONY CHARLES  M/W  Age: 50.00  City: BELOIT WI

Animal Problem

BE242759407/15/24  01:37PM SMITH NJ

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 EIGHTH ST

ARRESTED: CAUSEY, SAVANNAH RENEE  F/W  Age: 37.00  City: BELOIT WI

Theft, Prop, From Building

BE242757307/15/24  11:34AM ROELING R

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MERRILL ST

Uttering

BE242756307/15/24  10:21AM OXENREIDER B

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 KENNEDY DR

PEPSICO, 2810 KENNEDY DRIVE, BELOIT WI

False Alarm

BE242756207/15/24  10:13AM CORNELL T

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 RIVERSIDE DR



Check Welfare

BE242755807/15/24  09:28AM WITTE K

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 KADLEC DR

SUSPECT:  M/W  Age: 34.00  Height: 5'06"  Weight: 290.00lbs.

Runaway

BE242754707/15/24  07:43AM BITTNER M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MC KINLEY AV

False Alarm

BE242753907/15/24  05:16AM POPE C

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 FOURTH ST

Assault, No Weap, Agg Injury

Probation or Parole Violation

BE242749907/14/24  08:29PM GILLE C

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 SPRUCE ST

ARRESTED: NUBER, ZACHARIAH ALEXANDER  M/W  Age: 24.00  City: BELOIT WI

Disorderly Conduct

BE242749507/14/24  07:57PM CARLSON H

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 VINE ST

SUSPECT:  F/B  Age: 21.00  Height: 5'02"  Weight: 130.00lbs.

Theft, Prop, From Motor Veh

BE242747207/14/24  03:52PM NOLAN C

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 PORTLAND AV

STOLEN:  Wallet

STOLEN:  Card

Disorderly Conduct

Assault, Simple

Resist or Interfere w/Police

BE242745707/14/24  12:29PM DAVIS VE

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 W GRAND AV

M/B JUVENILE ARRESTED

Theft, Veh, Automobile Attempted

BE242745107/14/24  05:00PM BELMONTES B

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 COLONY CT

Found Property

BE242744707/14/24  11:18AM NOLAN C

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 W GRAND AV; APT A

FOUND PROPERTY: White   GIRLTALK bike



Lost or Found Prop

BE242742707/14/24  09:00AM

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 STATE ST

Theft, Prop, Othr

BE242742607/14/24  08:58AM

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MANCHESTER ST


	Media Report
	BE2427813
	BE2427813

	BE2427800
	BE2427800

	BE2427795
	

	BE2427791
	

	BE2427779
	BE2427779

	BE2427768
	BE2427766
	

	BE2427765
	

	BE2427756
	BE2427756
	BE2427756
	BE2427756



	BE2427740
	BE2427740

	BE2427732
	

	BE2427714
	BE2427714

	BE2427701
	BE2427678
	BE2427678

	BE2427650
	BE2427650

	BE2427636
	BE2427629
	BE2427629
	BE2427629
	BE2427629



	BE2427625
	BE2427624
	BE2427624

	BE2427618
	BE2427595
	BE2427595

	BE2427594
	BE2427594

	BE2427573
	BE2427563
	BE2427563

	BE2427562
	BE2427558
	BE2427558

	BE2427547
	BE2427539
	BE2427499
	BE2427499

	BE2427495
	BE2427495

	BE2427472
	BE2427472
	BE2427472
	BE2427472



	BE2427457
	BE2427457

	BE2427451
	BE2427447
	BE2427447
	BE2427447
	BE2427447



	BE2427427
	BE2427426


