



## Media Report

07/17/24 05:59AM

If you have questions regarding calls handled by the Detective Bureau (Homicides, Sexual Assaults, Robberies, Burglaries or Aggravated Assaults) contact **Captain Molland** at **608-364-6812** or **cell 608-751-4908**.

## For all other questions, contact the Shift Commander at 608-364-6823.

Bench Warrant				
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
07/17/24 03:41AM	JOHNSON ST	BE2427813	BAILEYT	
ARRESTED: MILLER,	TORIANN F/W Age: 29.00 City: BELOIT	WI		
Curfew or Loitering				
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
07/16/24 11:46PM	WIS AV	BE2427800	BAILEYT	
F/B JUVENILE ARRES	STED			
Cont Subs, Possess, M	larijuana			
Curfew or Loitering				
Alcohol Offense				
Date/time of report		CAD Number BE2427795	Primary Officer	
07/16/24 11:28PM	HARRISON AV & KEELER AV	BE2421190	GRICEI	
M/W JUVENILE ARRE	SIED			
Destruct/Damage/Vand	dalize Prop			
Bail Jumping				
Resist or Interfere w/Po	olice			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
07/16/24 10:43PM	DEWEY AV	BE2427791	GRICEI	
ARRESTED: ROSS, AYDEN A C M/W Age: 17.00 City: BELOIT WI				
Assist Othr Jurisdiction	l de la constante de			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
07/16/24 08:42PM	EUCLID AV	BE2427779	ROSENBAUM A	
ARRESTED: BRERETON, JESSE JAMES M/W Age: 34.00 City: BELOIT WI				
Destruct/Damage/Vanc	alize Prop			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
07/16/24 07:07PM	WIS AV	BE2427768	GRICEI	

Warrant - Bench,AWC				
	Street of Occurrence		Drimon / Officer	
Date/time of report 07/16/24 07:02PM	STATE ST	CAD Number BE2427766	Primary Officer JONES B	
	AYALA, PEDRO M/W Age: 58.00 City: E			
ANNESTED. FEREZ	ATALA, FEDRO M/W Age. 58.00 City. I			
Warrant - Bench, AWC				
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
07/16/24 07:02PM	STATE ST	BE2427765	JONES B	
	LOPEZ, BRIANDA F/W Age: 29.00 Cit	v: BELOIT WI		
	,,,,,,,, _			
Animal Problem				
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
07/16/24 06:06PM	GLEN AV	BE2427756	GLEASMAN J	
FOUND PROPERTY:	Black MALE DSH Cat			
Disorderly Conduct			Domestic Violen/Personal Weapo	
Strangulation				
False Imprisonment				
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
07/16/24 03:43PM	SAINT LAWRENCE AV	BE2427740	BOULTON T	
SUSPECT: M/ Age: 3	35.00 Height: ' " Weight: 0.00lbs.			
Warrant - Bench, AWC				
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
07/16/24 02:23PM	STATE ST	BE2427732	LINDER J	
ARRESTED: SMITH, I	_AKWANZA RACHIONNE F/B Age: 27.0	00 City: BELOIT WI		
Theft Drep From Met	en Vah			
Theft, Prop, From Mot	or ven			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
07/16/24 11:27AM	BROAD ST	BE2427714	PAULSON JE	
BRYDEN MOTORS IN	IC, 548 BROAD ST, BELOIT WI			
Theft, Prop, Shoplifting	n			
	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Drimon / Officer	
Date/time of report 07/16/24 09:50AM	ELMWOOD AV	BE2427701	Primary Officer WITTE K	
07/10/24 00.00/ IVI		DELAZITOT		
Theft, Prop, Othr				
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
07/16/24 07:37AM	TRUSH CT	BE2427678	MURPHYB	
SUSPECT: M/W Age: 26.00 Height: 5'05" Weight: 170.00lbs.				
Disorderly Conduct			Domestic Violence No Weapon	
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
07/15/24 09:24PM	BITTEL ST	BE2427650	BAILEYT	
ARRESTED: ARCOS, JAMES CLAY M/B Age: 30.00 City: BELOIT WI				

Theft, Prop, Othr			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
07/15/24 07:24PM	MIDDLE ST	BE2427636	BAILEYT
Trespass			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
	MIDDLE ST	BE2427629	BAILEYT
07/15/24 06:40PM		BE2427029	DAILETI
FOUND PROPERTY:	Orange Debit card Visa Bank Card		
Destruct/Damage/Van	dalize Prop		
Trespass			
Disorderly Conduct			
•			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
07/15/24 06:01PM	SAINT LAWRENCE AV	BE2427625	BAILEYT
Warrant Arrest			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
07/15/24 05:47PM	LIBERTY AV	BE2427624	ROSENBAUM A
ARRESTED GREEN	ANTHONY MARTEZ M/B Age: 37.00	City: BELOIT WI	
ARREDTED. ORLER,			
Found Property			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
07/15/24 05:14PM	STATE ST	BE2427618	HOLMAN M
	STATE ST	BE2427618	HOLMAN M
07/15/24 05:14PM Animal Problem	STATE ST	BE2427618	HOLMAN M
	STATE ST Street of Occurrence	BE2427618 CAD Number	HOLMAN M Primary Officer
Animal Problem			
Animal Problem Date/time of report 07/15/24 01:40PM	Street of Occurrence SUMMIT AV	CAD Number BE2427595	Primary Officer
Animal Problem Date/time of report 07/15/24 01:40PM	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number BE2427595	Primary Officer
Animal Problem Date/time of report 07/15/24 01:40PM ARRESTED: KREYER	Street of Occurrence SUMMIT AV	CAD Number BE2427595	Primary Officer
Animal Problem Date/time of report 07/15/24 01:40PM ARRESTED: KREYER Animal Problem	Street of Occurrence SUMMIT AV 2, ANTHONY CHARLES M/W Age: 50.0	CAD Number BE2427595 00 City: BELOIT WI	Primary Officer SMITH NJ
Animal Problem Date/time of report 07/15/24 01:40PM ARRESTED: KREYER Animal Problem Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence SUMMIT AV ANTHONY CHARLES M/W Age: 50.0 Street of Occurrence	CAD Number BE2427595 00 City: BELOIT WI CAD Number	Primary Officer SMITH NJ Primary Officer
Animal Problem Date/time of report 07/15/24 01:40PM ARRESTED: KREYER Animal Problem Date/time of report 07/15/24 01:37PM	Street of Occurrence SUMMIT AV a, ANTHONY CHARLES M/W Age: 50.0 Street of Occurrence EIGHTH ST	CAD Number BE2427595 00 City: BELOIT WI CAD Number BE2427594	Primary Officer SMITH NJ
Animal Problem Date/time of report 07/15/24 01:40PM ARRESTED: KREYER Animal Problem Date/time of report 07/15/24 01:37PM	Street of Occurrence SUMMIT AV ANTHONY CHARLES M/W Age: 50.0 Street of Occurrence	CAD Number BE2427595 00 City: BELOIT WI CAD Number BE2427594	Primary Officer SMITH NJ Primary Officer
Animal Problem Date/time of report 07/15/24 01:40PM ARRESTED: KREYER Animal Problem Date/time of report 07/15/24 01:37PM ARRESTED: CAUSEY	Street of Occurrence SUMMIT AV 2, ANTHONY CHARLES M/W Age: 50.0 Street of Occurrence EIGHTH ST 7, SAVANNAH RENEE F/W Age: 37.00	CAD Number BE2427595 00 City: BELOIT WI CAD Number BE2427594	Primary Officer SMITH NJ Primary Officer
Animal Problem Date/time of report 07/15/24 01:40PM ARRESTED: KREYER Animal Problem Date/time of report 07/15/24 01:37PM	Street of Occurrence SUMMIT AV 2, ANTHONY CHARLES M/W Age: 50.0 Street of Occurrence EIGHTH ST 7, SAVANNAH RENEE F/W Age: 37.00	CAD Number BE2427595 00 City: BELOIT WI CAD Number BE2427594	Primary Officer SMITH NJ Primary Officer
Animal Problem Date/time of report 07/15/24 01:40PM ARRESTED: KREYER Animal Problem Date/time of report 07/15/24 01:37PM ARRESTED: CAUSEY Theft, Prop, From Build	Street of Occurrence SUMMIT AV 2, ANTHONY CHARLES M/W Age: 50.0 Street of Occurrence EIGHTH ST 7, SAVANNAH RENEE F/W Age: 37.00	CAD Number BE2427595 00 City: BELOIT WI CAD Number BE2427594	Primary Officer SMITH NJ Primary Officer SMITH NJ
Animal Problem Date/time of report 07/15/24 01:40PM ARRESTED: KREYER Animal Problem Date/time of report 07/15/24 01:37PM ARRESTED: CAUSEY Theft, Prop, From Build Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence SUMMIT AV a, ANTHONY CHARLES M/W Age: 50.0 Street of Occurrence EIGHTH ST c, SAVANNAH RENEE F/W Age: 37.00 ding Street of Occurrence	CAD Number BE2427595 00 City: BELOIT WI CAD Number BE2427594 City: BELOIT WI CAD Number	Primary Officer SMITH NJ Primary Officer SMITH NJ Primary Officer
Animal Problem Date/time of report 07/15/24 01:40PM ARRESTED: KREYER Animal Problem Date/time of report 07/15/24 01:37PM ARRESTED: CAUSEY Theft, Prop, From Build	Street of Occurrence SUMMIT AV 2, ANTHONY CHARLES M/W Age: 50.0 Street of Occurrence EIGHTH ST 7, SAVANNAH RENEE F/W Age: 37.00 ding	CAD Number BE2427595 00 City: BELOIT WI CAD Number BE2427594 City: BELOIT WI	Primary Officer SMITH NJ Primary Officer SMITH NJ
Animal Problem Date/time of report 07/15/24 01:40PM ARRESTED: KREYER Animal Problem Date/time of report 07/15/24 01:37PM ARRESTED: CAUSEY Theft, Prop, From Built Date/time of report 07/15/24 11:34AM	Street of Occurrence SUMMIT AV a, ANTHONY CHARLES M/W Age: 50.0 Street of Occurrence EIGHTH ST c, SAVANNAH RENEE F/W Age: 37.00 ding Street of Occurrence	CAD Number BE2427595 00 City: BELOIT WI CAD Number BE2427594 City: BELOIT WI CAD Number	Primary Officer SMITH NJ Primary Officer SMITH NJ Primary Officer
Animal Problem Date/time of report 07/15/24 01:40PM ARRESTED: KREYER Animal Problem Date/time of report 07/15/24 01:37PM ARRESTED: CAUSEY Theft, Prop, From Built Date/time of report 07/15/24 11:34AM Uttering	Street of Occurrence SUMMIT AV 2, ANTHONY CHARLES M/W Age: 50.0 Street of Occurrence EIGHTH ST 7, SAVANNAH RENEE F/W Age: 37.00 ding Street of Occurrence MERRILL ST	CAD Number BE2427595 00 City: BELOIT WI CAD Number BE2427594 City: BELOIT WI CAD Number BE2427573	Primary Officer SMITH NJ Primary Officer SMITH NJ Primary Officer ROELING R
Animal Problem Date/time of report 07/15/24 01:40PM ARRESTED: KREYER Animal Problem Date/time of report 07/15/24 01:37PM ARRESTED: CAUSEY Theft, Prop, From Build Date/time of report 07/15/24 11:34AM Uttering Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence SUMMIT AV A, ANTHONY CHARLES M/W Age: 50.0 Street of Occurrence EIGHTH ST A, SAVANNAH RENEE F/W Age: 37.00 Cling Street of Occurrence MERRILL ST	CAD Number BE2427595 00 City: BELOIT WI CAD Number BE2427594 City: BELOIT WI CAD Number BE2427573 CAD Number	Primary Officer SMITH NJ Primary Officer SMITH NJ Primary Officer ROELING R Primary Officer
Animal Problem Date/time of report 07/15/24 01:40PM ARRESTED: KREYER Animal Problem Date/time of report 07/15/24 01:37PM ARRESTED: CAUSEY Theft, Prop, From Build Date/time of report 07/15/24 11:34AM Uttering Date/time of report 07/15/24 10:21AM	Street of Occurrence SUMMIT AV 2, ANTHONY CHARLES M/W Age: 50.0 Street of Occurrence EIGHTH ST 7, SAVANNAH RENEE F/W Age: 37.00 ding Street of Occurrence MERRILL ST Street of Occurrence KENNEDY DR	CAD Number BE2427595 00 City: BELOIT WI CAD Number BE2427594 City: BELOIT WI CAD Number BE2427573	Primary Officer SMITH NJ Primary Officer SMITH NJ Primary Officer ROELING R
Animal Problem Date/time of report 07/15/24 01:40PM ARRESTED: KREYER Animal Problem Date/time of report 07/15/24 01:37PM ARRESTED: CAUSEY Theft, Prop, From Build Date/time of report 07/15/24 11:34AM Uttering Date/time of report 07/15/24 10:21AM	Street of Occurrence SUMMIT AV A, ANTHONY CHARLES M/W Age: 50.0 Street of Occurrence EIGHTH ST A, SAVANNAH RENEE F/W Age: 37.00 Cling Street of Occurrence MERRILL ST	CAD Number BE2427595 00 City: BELOIT WI CAD Number BE2427594 City: BELOIT WI CAD Number BE2427573 CAD Number	Primary Officer SMITH NJ Primary Officer SMITH NJ Primary Officer ROELING R Primary Officer
Animal Problem Date/time of report 07/15/24 01:40PM ARRESTED: KREYER Animal Problem Date/time of report 07/15/24 01:37PM ARRESTED: CAUSEY Theft, Prop, From Build Date/time of report 07/15/24 11:34AM Uttering Date/time of report 07/15/24 10:21AM PEPSICO, 2810 KENN	Street of Occurrence SUMMIT AV 2, ANTHONY CHARLES M/W Age: 50.0 Street of Occurrence EIGHTH ST 7, SAVANNAH RENEE F/W Age: 37.00 ding Street of Occurrence MERRILL ST Street of Occurrence KENNEDY DR	CAD Number BE2427595 00 City: BELOIT WI CAD Number BE2427594 City: BELOIT WI CAD Number BE2427573 CAD Number	Primary Officer SMITH NJ Primary Officer SMITH NJ Primary Officer ROELING R Primary Officer
Animal Problem Date/time of report 07/15/24 01:40PM ARRESTED: KREYER Animal Problem Date/time of report 07/15/24 01:37PM ARRESTED: CAUSEY Theft, Prop, From Build Date/time of report 07/15/24 11:34AM Uttering Date/time of report 07/15/24 10:21AM	Street of Occurrence SUMMIT AV 2, ANTHONY CHARLES M/W Age: 50.0 Street of Occurrence EIGHTH ST 7, SAVANNAH RENEE F/W Age: 37.00 ding Street of Occurrence MERRILL ST Street of Occurrence KENNEDY DR	CAD Number BE2427595 00 City: BELOIT WI CAD Number BE2427594 City: BELOIT WI CAD Number BE2427573 CAD Number	Primary Officer SMITH NJ Primary Officer SMITH NJ Primary Officer ROELING R Primary Officer
Animal Problem Date/time of report 07/15/24 01:40PM ARRESTED: KREYER Animal Problem Date/time of report 07/15/24 01:37PM ARRESTED: CAUSEY Theft, Prop, From Build Date/time of report 07/15/24 11:34AM Uttering Date/time of report 07/15/24 10:21AM PEPSICO, 2810 KENN False Alarm	Street of Occurrence SUMMIT AV 2, ANTHONY CHARLES M/W Age: 50.0 Street of Occurrence EIGHTH ST 7, SAVANNAH RENEE F/W Age: 37.00 ding Street of Occurrence MERRILL ST Street of Occurrence KENNEDY DR	CAD Number BE2427595 00 City: BELOIT WI CAD Number BE2427594 City: BELOIT WI CAD Number BE2427573 CAD Number	Primary Officer SMITH NJ Primary Officer SMITH NJ Primary Officer ROELING R Primary Officer OXENREIDER B
Animal Problem Date/time of report 07/15/24 01:40PM ARRESTED: KREYER Animal Problem Date/time of report 07/15/24 01:37PM ARRESTED: CAUSEY Theft, Prop, From Build Date/time of report 07/15/24 11:34AM Uttering Date/time of report 07/15/24 10:21AM PEPSICO, 2810 KENN	Street of Occurrence SUMMIT AV A, ANTHONY CHARLES M/W Age: 50.0 Street of Occurrence EIGHTH ST G, SAVANNAH RENEE F/W Age: 37.00 ding Street of Occurrence MERRILL ST Street of Occurrence KENNEDY DR JEDY DRIVE, BELOIT WI	CAD Number BE2427595 00 City: BELOIT WI CAD Number BE2427594 City: BELOIT WI CAD Number BE2427573 CAD Number BE2427563	Primary Officer SMITH NJ Primary Officer SMITH NJ Primary Officer ROELING R Primary Officer

Check Welfare			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
07/15/24 09:28AM	KADLEC DR	BE2427558	WITTE K
SUSPECT: M/W Age	: 34.00 Height: 5'06" Weight: 290.00lbs.		
Runaway			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
07/15/24 07:43AM	MC KINLEY AV	BE2427547	BITTNER M
01/10/24 01.40AW		DELATION	DITINEI
False Alarm			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
07/15/24 05:16AM	FOURTH ST	BE2427539	POPE C
Assault, No Weap, Ag	a Iniury		
Probation or Parole Vie			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
07/14/24 08:29PM		BE2427499	GILLE C
	ZACHARIAH ALEXANDER M/W Age: 24		
AUTODER,			
Disorderly Conduct			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
07/14/24 07:57PM	VINE ST	BE2427495	CARLSON H
SUSPECT: F/B Age:	21.00 Height: 5'02" Weight: 130.00lbs.		
Theft, Prop, From Mot	or Vob		
Date/time of report 07/14/24 03:52PM	Street of Occurrence PORTLAND AV	CAD Number BE2427472	Primary Officer NOLAN C
STOLEN: Wallet	FORTLANDAV	DE2421412	
STOLEN: Card			
OTOLEN. Oard			
Disorderly Conduct			
Assault, Simple			
Resist or Interfere w/P	olice		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
07/14/24 12:29PM	W GRAND AV	BE2427457	DAVIS VE
M/B JUVENILE ARRE	STED		
Thoff )/ch Automobile			
Theft, Veh, Automobile			Attempted
Date/time of report		CAD Number	
07/14/24 05:00PM	COLONY CT	BE2427451	BELMONTES B
Found Property			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
07/14/24 11:18AM	W GRAND AV; APT A	BE2427447	NOLAN C
FOUND PROPERTY:	White GIRLTALK bike		
1			

Lost or Found Prop			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
07/14/24 09:00AM	STATE ST	BE2427427	
Theft, Prop, Othr			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
07/14/24 08:58AM	MANCHESTER ST	BE2427426	